3596

Name

Unsuccessful-continued
N Z M C Ltd Hamilton
Kevin Woods Motors

Ltd Christchurch
Ltd Lower Hutt
Ltd Auckland

Ltd

Ltd Christchurch
Ltd Auckland

Ltd Hamilton

Ltd

Ltd Lower Hutt
Ltd Auckland

Ltd Christchurch
Ltd

Ltd Hamilton
Ltd Lower Hutt
Ltd Auckland
Ltd Lower Hutt
Ltd Hamilton
Ltd

Ltd Christchurch
estments

Ltd Hamilton
Ltd Lower Hutt
Ltd Christchurch
Ltd Auckland
Ltd
N Z Marketing
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Ltd

evi

t
C
C
C
C
C Ltd
C
W
C
C

Ltd
C Ltd

a Indent Company Ltd

Hamilton
Auckland

Lower Hutt
Christchurch
Lower Hutt
Motors

Christchurch
Auckland
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eri Motors Ltd
urotrans Motors Ltd
M C Ltd Hamilton
I Importers

a Grace Goodchap
M C Ltd Lower Hutt
M C Ltd Auckland
M C Ltd
i
M
M

Z
Z
Z
YA
Z
YA
v
VA
Z
Z
r
r

tx1

aul
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altic Motors Limited

C Ltd Christchurch

C Ltd Hamilton
M C Ltd Christchurch
R D Investments
Shorters Parking Station Ltd
Harold Paul Fitzgibbons
Scandinavian Motors Ltd
N Z M C Ltd Auckland
N Z M C Ltd Lower Hutt
Anne Smith
Ltd Hamilton
Ltd
Ltd
Ltd Christchurch
Ltd Hamilton
Ltd Lower Hutt
Ltd Auckland
Ltd
Ltd Lower Hutt
Ltd Auckland
C Ltd Hamilton
oods Motors
C Ltd Christchurch
C Ltd Hamilton
C Ltd Lower Hutt
C Ltd Auckland
C Ltd
C Ltd Christchurch
C Ltd Auckland
C
C
C
C
C
v

z
M
u
z
Z
Z
1
VA
z
z
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M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

<?lszZZZZZZZZZZ
aaoaaaaaaan

N NNNUONNNNNNNNDNDNNN< NINDNNDNNNNNNN
=

1

Ltd Hamilton

Ltd Lower Hutt
Ltd Christchurch
Ltd

Ltd Auckland
nvestments

C Ltd

C Ltd Christchurch
C Ltd Lower Hutt
Wi
C

M
M
in
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
1
M
M
M

M
M
M
in

oods Motors
Ltd Hamilton
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M

Location

Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Hastings
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
New Plymouth
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Hamilton
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Hastings
Auckland
New Plymouth
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Manurewa
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Hastings
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units
Sought

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
100
10
10
10
10
10
25
50
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
27
750
10
250
250
10
10
10
50
10
10
10
100
500
50
300
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
100
10
10
10
10
10

Units
Won
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

448.
448.
448.
448.
448.
448,
447,
447.
447.
447.

447
446

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
446.
446.
446.
446,
445,
445.
445,
445.
445,
445.
444,
444,
444,
444.
444.
443.
443.
443.
443.
443.
443.
443.
442.
442.
442.
442.
442.
442.
442.
442,
442,
441.
441.
441.
441.
441.
441.
441,
440.
440,
440,
440.
440,
440.
440.
440.
440,
440.
439.
439.
439.
439.
439.
438.
438.
438.
438.
438.
438.
437.
437.
437.
437.
437.
436.
436.
436.
436.
436.
435.
435.
435.
435.
435.
435.
435.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

No. 124

Premium

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
.00
00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
00



